

O.C.Exe.(Arbitration)13/2025.(CIS No13/2025),CNR Number:WBDD01-001104-2025.
Present : Mr. M. K. Prasad, (JO Code : WB00779).

03/24-07-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld. advocate for the Dhr. files hazira.

Requisites are already put in record in both ways.

Issue the same.

Fix 23-09-2025 for S/R, A/D and appearance.

D/C by me

*ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.*

*ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.*