

O. C. Exe.Case No. 13/2025(CIS No 13/2025),CNR Number :WBDD01-001104-2025
Present : Mr. D. Biswas, (JO Code : WB00886).

08/16-04-2026

Today is fixed for filing requisites by the Dhr.

Dhr. files hazira along with writ U/O 21 Rule 43 C.P.C. Let it be kept with the record.

B. C. II is directed to scrutiny the writ and report.

Fix 05-05-2026 for scrutiny and report.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.